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ACCESSORIES: ARGENTA
IP66 STEEL WALL-MOUNTING CABINETS Reference:
PL6060

Description: Plain metal mounting plate.

Description:

Accesory type:
Series compatibility:
Product compatibility:
Dimensions:
Materials:
Thickness:

Finish:

Colour:

Degree of protection:
Modules:

Max. Load:

MOQ:

Supply:

Codes:

EAN:

Customs tariff number:

ETIM 8.0:

Technical data:

Without folds

A-54

MOUNTING PLATE

ARGENTA: GN - ATX - INX.

For 600-mm high and 600-mm wide cabinet
(AxB) 570x550 mm

Galvanised steel

2 mm

8431044174815

85.38.10.00

EC000213

B-30

Features:

A |

PRODUCT END OF LIFE:

SUSTAINABILITY:

It does not require specific recycling operations. RoHS - REACh
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